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Morgan County Commission APPROVED

Meeting Schedule 2026 ~ JAN 072026

PRESIDENT COUNTY COMMISSION

January N - %
e Wednesday, January 7, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - County Commission ?Ziﬁ
e  Wednesday, January 21, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - County Commission

February
e Monday, February 2, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - Board of Equalization (BOE)
e Thursday, February 5, 2026 at 10:30 a.m. — County Commission/BOE
e Tuesday, February 10, 2026 at 6:00 p.m. - BOE in Paw Paw ***
e Friday, February 13, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - BOE
e Wednesday, February 18, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - County Commission/ BOE Sine - Die

March
e Wednesday, March 4, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. -County Commission/Elected officials present budget
Monday, March 9, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - Special Budget Meeting
Tuesday, March 10, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - Special Budget Meeting
Wednesday, March 11, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - Special Budget Meeting
Friday, March 13, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - Special Budget Meeting
Wednesday, March 18, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - Commission Meeting
Friday, March 27, 2026 at 9:30 a.m — Special Approve Budget Meeting

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 at 6:00 p.m. - County Commission in Paw Paw *%**
Tuesday, April 21, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - County Commission/ Approve Levy

Wednesday, May 6, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - County Commission
Monday, May 18, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. — Canvassing

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. — Canvassing
Wednesday, May 20, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - County Commission



e Wednesday, June 3, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - County Commission
e Wednesday, June 17, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - County Commission

Wednesday, July 1, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - County Commission
Wednesday, July 15, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - County Commission

August
e Wednesday, August 5, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - County Commission

o Wednesday, August 19, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - County Commission

September
e Wednesday, September 2, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - County Commission

e Wednesday, September 16, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - County Commission

October
o Wednesday, October 7, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - County Commission
e Wed, October 21, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - County Commission/Approve Financial Statement

November
e Wednesday, November 4, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - County Commission
e Monday, November 9, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. — Canvassing
e Tuesday, November 10, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. — Canvassing
e Wednesday, November 18, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - County Commission

December
e Wednesday, December 2, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - County Commission

e Wednesday, December 16, 2026 at 9:30 a.m. - County Commission
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